
2017008 Free State Mini 1
MD

1

2

TSA001593
TSA001593

FS
FS

A1

[1] Charl VAN HEERDEN

BYE

[1] LIAM COERTZEN

3

4
TSA790111
TSA790111

A2

BYE

Jason HARRIS
BRUNO FIGUEIREDO

5

6

TSA021177

TSA001360

TSA021177

TSA001360

FS
FS LOUIS GROBBELAAR

MARNUS BOUWER

MILAN THERON

MC VENTER 6-3, 6-2

7

8
TSA031304
TSA031304

FS
FS

A4

BYE

[2] Stephan Paul VILJOEN
[2] Jason SCHIMPER

[1] COERTZEN / VAN HEERDEN

FIGUEIREDO / HARRIS

6-4, 7-5

GROBBELAAR / THERON

[2] SCHIMPER / VILJOEN

6-4, 6-3

A7

[1] COERTZEN / VAN HEERDEN

GROBBELAAR / THERON

B1

FIGUEIREDO / HARRIS

[2] SCHIMPER / VILJOEN

C1

BYE

BYE

C2

BOUWER / VENTER

BYE

C3

BYE

BOUWER / VENTER

BOUWER / VENTER

D1

BYE

BYE
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